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WRAP TORTILLA TRADITIONAL PLAIN, 15 CM

Article No.: 8486000

Name of the food:

Ingredients:

Product Description:

Condition:

Raw material group:
Halal certified:
Organic:

Dimensions, deep-frozen:
Piece Weight:

Identification Marking:

GTIN - Sales Unit:
GTIN - Master Case:
Customs Tarif No.:
Country of production:

Contents of Master Case:
Languages on Packaging:

Master Case:

Packaging Sales Units:

Per Sales Unit
Per Master Case

Pallet content:
Gross Weight per Pallet:
Pallet Height:

Shelf Life (BBD):
Shelf Life on Delivery:

Heat pressed wheat flour tortillas, baked, deep-frozen.

Fortified WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water,
rapeseed oil, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), sugar, raising agent
(sodium carbonates), acid (malic acid), salt, WHEAT starch.

Versatile Hero: Our smallest baked wheat-flour tortilla is perfect for soft tacos, fajitas, or
quesadillas. Extend your culinary Spanish know-how!

— Perfect for finger food
— Handmade appearance
- Without palm oil

cooked
vegan
No

No

approx. 15 cm (+/- 1,5 cm)
not required

4004074905137
19059080
United Kingdom

24 bags a 12 pieces = 288 pieces (8,64 kg), 15 cm

1x cardboard box (cardboard), 394 mm x 384 mm x 183 mm, 566 g
24 x bag (OPP), 250 mm x 200 mm, 7 g

1x label on outer case (paper), 220 mm x 150 mm, 3 g

1x interlayer (cardboard), 370 mm x 353 mm x 78 mm, 111 g

Net Weight Gross weight

8.64 kg 9.488kg

60 cartons (10 layers of 6 cartons each)
589.52 kg
1830 mm

540 days
120 days
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WRAP TORTILLA TRADITIONAL PLAIN, 15 CM

Article No.: 8486000

Storage Conditions:

Recommended Preparation:

PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION

Transport and storage at -18 °C, do not refreeze after defrosting.

Nutritional values: 100 g contain on average:

Energy [kJ/keall: 1312 / 31
Fat [g]: 8.0

of which saturates [g]: 14
Carbohydrate [g]: 51

of which sugars [g]: 2.1
Protein [g]: 8.1
Salt [g]: 0.44
Fibre [g]: 2.1
Bacteriological Data:
Enterobacteriaceae <100 CFU/g
Aerobic mesophilic germs < 10000 CFU/g
Yeast/Mould <100 CFU/g

FOODWORLD

Defrost: Defrost wraps in the refrigerator. Heat defrosted wraps in a pan or on a
hotplate without fat for a short time. Then fill, fold, wrap, roll as you like it.
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WRAP TORTILLA TRADITIONAL PLAIN, 15 CM
Article No.: 8486000

Allergen Information:

Allergens Ingredients

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof + | wheat flour, wheat starch

Crustaceans and products thereof -

Eggs and products thereof -

Fish and products thereof -

Peanuts and products thereof -

Soybeans and products thereof -

Milk and products thereof (including lactose) -

Nuts and products thereof -

Celery and products thereof -

Mustard and products thereof -

Sesame seeds and products thereof -

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites ( >10mg/kg or 10mg/l, as SO2) -

Lupin and products thereof -

Molluscs and products thereof -

+ = containing / = = not containing / O = may contain traces

Legal requirements: The product is conform to the legal German and EU regulations in it's compound and
declaration.
The packaging complies with the legal requirements applicable in the EU.

GMO - Statement: This product does not undergo a declaration requirement according to the EC
regulation 1829/2003 and 1830/2003 for declaration and traceability of genetically
modified food and animal feed.
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